
January - December, 2021 Calendar

January - June 2023 Calendar

Bervidson Group
Non-Retail Training Calendar

www.bervidson.com



2023
www.bervidson.com



JANUARY  2023

DURATION FEE (N) DATEWORKSHOPS

Team Building & Management Training
Program

55,000 24

1 Day 55,000 26

FEBRUARY  2023

DURATION FEE (N) DATEWORKSHOPS

1 Day

15

1 Day 1455,000

955,000

1 Day 55,000

Business Development Training Program 1 Day

Leadership Development Training 
Program

Sales Skills for Effective Results Training 
Program

Win-Win Negotiation Skills Training
Program



MARCH  2023

DURATION FEE (N) DATEWORKSHOPS

1 Day

1 Day

7

9

14

21

23  

55,000

55,000

NOTE:
All our training programs are also available as In-company Training 
Programs & can be customized.

1 Day

Business Process Improvement Training
Program

55,000

1 Day

1 Day

Relationship Management Training
Program

Essential Marketing Skills Training
Program

Coaching Skills for Optimal Performance 
Training Program

Dealing With Difficult Customers 
Training Program

55,000

55,000

Customer Service Excellence &
Retention Training Program

1 Day 65,000 28  



APRIL  2023

DURATION FEE (N) DATEWORKSHOPS

1 Day

1 Day

6

11

18 & 19

27

Sales Training for Real Estate Sales Team

55,000

55,000

NOTE:
All our training programs are also available as In-company Training 
Programs & can be customized.

1 Day

55,000

2 Days 99,000

Customer Service for Superlative Results 
Training Program

Effective Communication Skills Training
Program

Leadership Development & Team Building 
Training Program

Delegation Skills for Higher Productivity 
Training Program



MAY  2023

DURATION FEE (N) DATEWORKSHOPS

1 Day

25

55,000

NOTE:
All our training programs are also available as In-company Training 
Programs & can be customized.

1 Day 1755,000

4
Managerial Skills Development Training
Program

Dealing With Difficult Customers Training
Program

Essential Marketing Skills Training
Program

1 Day 55,000



JUNE  2023

DURATION FEE (N) DATEWORKSHOPS

6

7 & 8

22

1 Day

Effective Sales & Service Training
Program

The Retail Leaders Conference (TRLC)

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

55,000

95,000

100,000

1

Team Building & Management Training
Program

55,000

Smart Presentation Skills Training
Program



VENUE:
Bervidson Training Center, 3B Hakeem Dickson Road, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos

REGISTER: 
@ bervidson.com/register

FEE:
Fee is per participants. However, group rate is available for participants from the same
company.

PAYMENT DETAILS:
You can pay online OR pay directly to:
      Bank: FCMB
      Account Name: Bervidson Consulting Limited
      Account No: 3432812015

TRAINING METHODOLOGY:
     Classroom style lectures in PowerPoint presentation
     Videos
     Exercises & Cases
     Discussions
     Role plays

NOTE:
All our training programs are also available as In-company Training 
Programs & can be customized.

For Training Program details - Overview, Outline & More visit: www.bervidson.com

For more information about any or all of the workshops, please call or email us today.
      +234 1 291 7328, +234 803 343 4776, +234 809 334 4776 
       info@bervidson.com
       www.bervidson.com

GENERAL INFORMATION



3B Hakeem Dickson Road, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos Nigeria 

Call: +234 1291 7328 
            +234 803 343 4776 
            +234 809 334 4776

Whatsapp: +234 803 343 4776
                             +234 809 334 4776
                             
Email: info@bervidson.com
 
Website: www.bervidson.com

Call: +234 904 099 9500

Whatsapp: +234 904 099 9500

Email: info@bhosting.ng

Website: ww.bhosting.com

CONTACT US


