

Bervidson Group Non-Retail Training Calendar

January - June 2023 Calendar



JANUARY 2023

WORKSHOPS	DURATION	FEE (N)	DATE
Business Development Training Program	1 Day	55,000	24
Team Building & Management Training Program	1 Day	55,000	26

5

FEBRUARY 2023

WORKSHOPS	DURATION	FEE (N)	DATE
Leadership Development Training Program	1 Day	55,000	9
Sales Skills for Effective Results Training Program	1 Day	55,000	14
Win-Win Negotiation Skills Training Program	1 Day	55,000	15

MARCH 2023

WORKSHOPS	DURATION	FEE (N)	DATE
Business Process Improvement Training Program	1 Day	55,000	7
Relationship Management Training Program	1 Day	55,000	9
Essential Marketing Skills Training Program	1 Day	55,000	14
Coaching Skills for Optimal Performance Training Program	1 Day	55,000	21
Dealing With Difficult Customers Training Program	1 Day	55,000	23
Customer Service Excellence & Retention Training Program	1 Day	65,000	28

NOTE:

All our training programs are also available as In-company Training Programs & can be customized.

APRIL 2023

WORKSHOPS	DURATION	FEE (N)	DATE
Customer Service for Superlative Results Training Program	1 Day	55,000	6
Effective Communication Skills Training Program	1 Day	55,000	11
Leadership Development & Team Building Training Program	2 Days	99,000	18 & 19
Delegation Skills for Higher Productivity Training Program	1 Day	55,000	27

NOTE: Sales Training for Real Estate Sales Team

All our training programs are also available as In-company Training Programs & can be customized.



MAY 2023

WORKSHOPS	DURATION	FEE (N)	DATE
Managerial Skills Development Training Program	1 Day	55,000	4
Dealing With Difficult Customers Training Program	1 Day	55,000	17
Essential Marketing Skills Training Program	1 Day	55,000	25

NOTE:

All our training programs are also available as In-company Training Programs & can be customized.

JUNE 2023

WORKSHOPS	DURATION	FEE (N)	DATE
Smart Presentation Skills Training Program	1 Day	55,000	1
Team Building & Management Training Program	1 Day	55,000	6
Effective Sales & Service Training Program	2 Days	95,000	7 & 8
The Retail Leaders Conference (TRLC)	1 Day	100,000	22

GENERAL INFORMATION

VENUE:

Bervidson Training Center, 3B Hakeem Dickson Road, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos

REGISTER:

@ bervidson.com/register

FEE:

Fee is per participants. However, group rate is available for participants from the same company.

PAYMENT DETAILS:

You can pay online OR pay directly to:

- Bank: FCMB
- Account Name: Bervidson Consulting Limited
- Account No: 3432812015

TRAINING METHODOLOGY:

- Classroom style lectures in PowerPoint presentation
- Videos
- Exercises & Cases
- Discussions
- Role plays

NOTE:

All our training programs are also available as In-company Training Programs & can be customized.

For Training Program details - Overview, Outline & More visit: www.bervidson.com

For more information about any or all of the workshops, please call or email us today.

(S) +234 | 291 7328, +234 803 343 4776, +234 809 334 4776

≠ info@bervidson.com

www.bervidson.com



GROW YOUR BUSINESS WITH US

We Deliver Results that Matter



CONTACT US

Call: +234 1291 7328

+234 803 343 4776 +234 809 334 4776

Whatsapp: +234 803 343 4776

+234 809 334 4776

Email: info@bervidson.com

Website: www.bervidson.com

Call: +234 904 099 9500

Whatsapp: +234 904 099 9500

Email: info@bhosting.ng

Website: ww.bhosting.com